

PRESS RELEASE

TO: ALL NEWS MEDIA

CONTACT: FRANK SAU, DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS

BY UPGRADING ITS OPERATIONS

PHONE: (484) 398-6500

DATE: June 18, 2018

SUBJECT: J. P. MASCARO & SONS CONTINUES TO BYPASS THE COMPETITION

Industry leader, J. P. Mascaro & Sons, has invested in improvements at its Souderton Division Transfer Station. These changes will further enhance its position as the premier waste and recycling company in the area.

Mascaro's Souderton Division is currently undergoing significant upgrades to its transfer facility. The existing 3,000 square foot building is being replaced with a modern 23,780 square foot transfer facility. This new larger building will allow for increased safety and more efficient handling and transferring of waste into trailers. Souderton transfers waste to Pioneer Crossing Landfill and recyclables to its state-of-the-art materials recovery facility (MRF), TotalRecycle.

"Our business is growing, and we are committed to continuing to exceed the competition. We have always prided ourselves on staying ahead of the game and setting the trends, not following them," Director of TotalRecycle, Joseph P. Mascaro, stated. "These upgrades will further enhance the service our loyal customers expect and deserve," he added.

The upgraded structure includes an indoor tarping station and two separate areas for unloading waste and recyclables. To optimize the use of the property, a new office will be constructed, along with the relocation of the scale.

Founded and headquartered in Montgomery County, Pennsylvania, J. P. Mascaro & Sons is a private, family-owned company and a solid waste industry leader. Through hard work and excellent service, Mascaro has grown into one of the largest and most successful waste service companies in the country. Mascaro provides comprehensive services for customers in the residential, commercial, industrial, governmental, institutional and educational sectors.

Service and commitment are the keystone of Mascaro's success. The Corporate Motto, established by company founder, Joseph P. Mascaro, Sr., is "If It's Service, It's Us!" and the company's commitment extends not only to its customers and its employees, but also to communities and organizations where it does business.

For more information about J. P. Mascaro & Sons, its facilities, services and "Sustainability Commitment," visit www.jpmascaro.com.